o
BAD BIRNBACH

Date July 25th Location
Place Nr Lastname Name
1 10 Dargatz Christoph
2 24 Novak Petr
3 8 Berger Jens
4 11 Durin Nicolas
5 23 Mey Christian
6 27 Schach Christian
7 12 Ficheux Jerome
8 35 Weimann Dirk
9 19 Koch Markus
10 15 Heinze Ralf
11 9 Berndzen Frank
12 41 GOorner Ulf

ausser Konkurrenz:
7 Van de Velde * Valentijn
2 Klingl * Andreas
4 Pielmeier * Stefan

Bad Birnbach
Country

Germany
Czech Republic
Germany
France
Germany
Germany
France
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany

Belgium
Germany
Germany

2009 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP CYCLING

FORTHE MEDICAL AND

Cat

GENTLEMAN A
GENTLEMAN A
GENTLEMAN A
GENTLEMAN A
GENTLEMAN A
GENTLEMAN A
GENTLEMAN A
GENTLEMAN A
GENTLEMAN A
GENTLEMAN A
GENTLEMAN A
GENTLEMAN A

GENTLEMAN A
GENTLEMAN A
GENTLEMAN A

PARAMEDICAL PROFESSIONS

Time Trial centlemen A 153km Results

Time

20:35,3
21:00,6
21:01,3
21:44,2
22:22,5
22:33,3
22:34,3
23:15,7
24:13,5
24:29,6
24:30,5
25:17,7

22011
22:22,4
23:26,3



Date July 25th

Place Nr Lastname

O© O ~NOULDWNPE

[
(N )

12
13
14
15
16
17

60 Hubau

64 Kess

57 Guethe

82 Spechter
61 Imhof

52 Ecker

90 Zappe

89 Vranken

67 Lang

87 van Tintelen
71 Paproth

77 Ribling

59 Honcu

76 Rosenberger
55 Gingter

54 Fromberger
93 de Heijj

Location
Name

Johan
Pascal
Cedric
Achim
Markus, Dr.
Christian
Ulrich, Dr.
Hans-Peter
Matthias, Dr.
Immanuel
Joachim, Dr.
Uwe

Oldrich
Michael
Jorn

Helmut

Jan

Bad Birnbach

Country

Belgium
Luxembourg
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Netherlands
Germany
Germany

2009 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP CYCLING

FOR THE MEDICAL AND
PARAMEDICAL PROFESSIONS

Cat

GENTLEMAN B
GENTLEMAN B
GENTLEMAN B
GENTLEMAN B
GENTLEMAN B
GENTLEMAN B
GENTLEMAN B
GENTLEMAN B
GENTLEMAN B
GENTLEMAN B
GENTLEMAN B
GENTLEMAN B

Czech Republic GENTLEMAN B

Germany
Germany
Germany
Netherlands

GENTLEMAN B
GENTLEMAN B
GENTLEMAN B
GENTLEMAN B

Time

21:38,3
22:45,1
22:56,8
23:16,2
23:18,5
23:31,5
24:01,5
24:01,6
24:10,0
24:23,0
24:31,0
25:01,6
25:47,0
27:35,8
28:28,7
29:38,8

dnf.



Date July 25th

Place Nr

O© O ~NOULDWNPE

[
(N )

12
13
14
15

102

Lastname

BoRenecker

114 Wittenberg

104
111

Heinrich
Reichling

100 Anderle

105
101
108
106

112 Van De Velde

158
107
103
109
157

Hesselbarth
Barz

Moritz
Hohenschild

Hop
Hubert
Dietrich

Location
Name

Wolfgang
Ralf H.

2009 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP CYCLING

FORTHE MEDICAL AND
PARAMEDICAL PROFESSIONS

Bad Birnbach

Country

Germany
Germany

Jorg André, C Germany

Hubertus
Josef

Frank
Wolfgang
Horst
Stephan Dr.
Etienne
Chris

José

Hans Georg

Muller-Stolzenb Norbert

Hassing

Henk

Germany

Cat

GENTLEMAN C
GENTLEMAN C
GENTLEMAN C
GENTLEMAN C

Czech Republic GENTLEMAN C

Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Belgium
Netherlands
Belgium
Germany
Germany
Netherlands

GENTLEMAN C
GENTLEMAN C
GENTLEMAN C
GENTLEMAN C
GENTLEMAN C
GENTLEMAN C
GENTLEMAN C
GENTLEMAN C
GENTLEMAN C
GENTLEMAN C

Time

23:40,0
23:44,0
23:53,0
23:56,6
24:24,3
25:21,5
25:26,1
25311
25:45,0
25:48,4
25:55,6
26:05,2
27:15,4
29:02,6
30:50,6
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BAD BIRNBACH
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Date July 25th

Place Nr Lastname

OO, WDNBRE

151 Baars

156 Gottlieb

150 Aengenheyster
159 Lorenz

160 Miiller

154 Elberg

Location
Name

Fritz, Dr.
Glnter
Guido
Horst, Dr.
Ernst Jorg
Franz, Dr.

Ry 2009 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP CYCLING

FORTHE MEDICAL AND
PARAMEDICAL PROFESSIONS

Time Trial GentlemenD 15,3km Results

Bad Birnbach

Country Cat Time

Germany GENTLEMAN D 24:57,1
Germany GENTLEMAN D 25:10,3
Germany GENTLEMAN D 25:12.8
Germany GENTLEMAN D 29:48,9
Germany GENTLEMAN D 31:51,9
Germany GENTLEMAN D 32:27,7



J{“j; 2009 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP CYCLING
%\1\ : FOR THE MEDICAL AND
' PARAMEDICAL PROFESSIONS
BAD BIRNBACH .
Das lindliche Bad Time Trial centlemen E 15,3 km Results
Date July 25th Location Bad Birnbach
Place Nr Lastname Name Country Cat Time
1 180 Franke Karl Otto Germany GENTLEMAN E 29:43,4

2 183 Schoberth Gerhard, Dr. Germany GENTLEMAN E 32:55,5



2009 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP CYCLING
FOR THE MEDICAL AND
PARAMEDICAL PROFESSIONS

A

BAD BIRNBACH™ 2%
Das lindliche Bad Time Trial Ladies A 15,3 km Results
Date July 25th Location Bad Birnbach
Place Nr Lastname Name Country Cat Time
1 203 Riedl Elke Austria LADIES A 23:34,2

2 200 Gerke Bettina Germany LADIES A 25:58,9



2009 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP CYCLING

%ﬁ\ FOR THE MEDICAL AND
PARAMEDICAL PROFESSIONS
BAD BIRNBACH »
Das Lindliche Bad Time Trial Ladies B 15,3 km Results
Date July 25th Location Bad Birnbach
Place Nr Lastname Name Country Cat Time
1 221 Neumark Eva Maria  Germany LADIES B 24:33,0
2 220 Hettstedt Sabine Germany LADIES B 25:43,3
3 222 Stadler Rosi Germany LADIES B 26:41,5
4 224 Schneider Gretl Germany LADIES B 31:27,6



